
Private Bag, Apia, Samoa 
Telephone: +068530282 
Fax: +0685 30281 
Email: Admin@regulator.gov.ws 

 

REQUEST FORM FOR NEW NUMBERS 
Date:  

 / /  
Your Ref:  

 

Organisation Information Contact Detail 

Name Name 

  

Address Title 

  

Signature 

 

Email Address Phone 

  

 

The Regulator or the Office of the Regulator approves the allocation of all new numbers. The 

Telecom provider shall provide a brief description for the nature of service provided by the 

requested numbers, also to indicate the preferred category required for landline systems. 

 

Number Range 

Fixed (Landlines) From To Zone Max_Length 

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

     

     

 

The following tables are considered for mobile, fixed (mobile) numbering systems and toll free 

numbers. The Telecom provider shall indicate the numbers required for each zone. 

 

Mobile From To Max_Length 

7    

8    

    

    

 

 

Fixed (Mobile) From To Zone Max_Length 

6     

8     

     

mailto:Admin@regulator.gov.ws


 

Toll Free Number From To Max_Length Start Date End Date 

800      

      

      

 
Note: The applicant shall manage the assigned numbers in accordance with the Telecom 
Act 2005 Section 61 (6). 


